
 

TY WORK EXPERIENCE 2023-2024 

 

 

Week 

 

Dates for BORU 1, DERG 3 

and MOYLUSSA 5 

 

 

Week 

 

Dates For CLARISFORD 2, LUA 4 

and SHANNON 6 

1 Friday 08/09/23 1 Friday 19/01/24 

2 Friday 15/09/23 2 Friday 26/01/24 

3 Friday 22/09/23 3 Friday 02/02/24 

4 Friday 29/09/23 4 Friday 09/02/24 

5 Friday 06/10/23 Mid Term Break 

6 Friday 13/10/23 5 Friday 23/02/24 

7 Friday 20/10/23 6 Friday 01/03/24 

 Friday 27/10/23 7 Friday 08/03/24 

Mid Term Break 8 Friday 15/03/24 

9 Friday 10/11/23 9 Friday 22/03/24 

10 Friday 17/11/23 Easter Holidays 

11 Friday 24/11/23 10 Friday 12/04/24 

12 Friday 01/12/23 11 Friday 19/04/24 

13 Friday 08/12/23 12 Friday 26/04/24 

14 Friday 15/12/23 13 Friday 03/05/24 

Christmas Holidays 14 Friday 10/05/24 

15 Friday 12/01/24 15 Friday 17/05/24 

  

Block Week Work Experience 1 

Tuesday 6th Feb to Friday 9th Feb 

(This work experience is for 

students NOT attending the Ski trip)  

  

Block Week Work Experience 2 

Tuesday 18th  Mar to Friday 22nd Mar 

(This work experience is for students 

NOT attending the Paris trip) 

 

 

 

 


